
No. S5-89944/2024/PHQ
Police Headquarters,
Thiruvananthapuram

phq.pol@kerala.gov.in
04712721547

Dated. 09-04-2025

 

S SREEJITH IPS 
Additional Director General of Police 

For Director General of Police-cum-State
Police Chief

Corrigendum

  The dates of eTender No. KPET/01/2025/PHQ Dated 25.03.2025 in connection with the
Re-engineering of iAPS are extended as follows:

Details Existing Date Extended Date

Date and time for pre-bid meeting
10-04-2025

11:00 am

24-04-2025

11:00 am

Date and time for starting submission of bids
15-04-2025

10:00 am

30-04-2025

10:00 am

Last date and time for submission of bids
30-04-2025

5:00 pm 

31-05-2025

05:00 pm

Date and time for opening of bids
02-05-2025

10:00 am

02-06-2025

10:00 am
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