





## DEPARTMENT

## No. S5-89944/2024/PHQ

## **Corrigendum**

The dates of **eTender No. KPET/01/2025/PHQ Dated 25.03.2025** in connection with the Re-engineering of iAPS are extended as follows:

Details	Existing Date	Extended Date
Date and time for pre-bid meeting	10-04-2025 11:00 am	24-04-2025 11:00 am
Date and time for starting submission of bids	15-04-2025 10:00 am	30-04-2025 10:00 am
Last date and time for submission of bids	30-04-2025 5:00 pm	31-05-2025 05:00 pm
Date and time for opening of bids	02-05-2025 10:00 am	02-06-2025 10:00 am

S SREEJITH IPS

Additional Director General of Police
For Director General of Police-cum-State
Police Chief





